Plants

1 0 0
2 0 0
3 19.6582680 -155.9500920
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0
7 0 0
8 0 0
9 19.6580752 -155.9499993

2019-0028
2019-0029
2020-0011
2021-0055
2021-0061
2021-0070
2022-0030
2023-0026
2025-0017

2019-03-08
2019-03-08
2020-02-08
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
2025-02-28

Hilo Nursery Men Association Sale
Hilo Nursery Men Association Sale
Hawaii palm society BBQ

Tony Armstrong

Tony Armstrong

Tony Armstrong

HIPS - Mike Merrit

HIPSBBQ

HIPSBBQ

Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae

Ptychosperma elegans
Ptychosperma macarthurii
Ptychosperma waitianum
Ptychosperma waitianum
Ptychosper ma salomonense
Ptychosperma caryotoides
Ptychosperma burretianum
Ptychosperma lauterbachii
Ptychosperma caryotoides



